ADOBE INC.

ADOBE INC.

ISIN:  US00724F1012

Overview

2024/07/16 18:32:21

Price
518.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.27% (-1.40)

US00724F1012
ADBE
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

230,169 EUR
S&P 500

518.60 EUR (150)
519.40 EUR (150)
519.80 EUR
523.50 EUR
516.00 EUR
519.40 EUR
519.798 EUR
1,298

674,697.80

92

4

WKN: 00724F101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b1b211af66c0a3ea5cfdf9b70b8bb3a3f08e0fb9beee2b7620e6ac89296d81e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02be73b4217d5b6e0&time=1721235069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b239a8387fc94a44bfb0517fac35c44d85588ec7ef643fe09158a4ac7ccf0d23&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec392f652c5434695&time=1721235069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0430ab5e0ad2c227afad167adbb042b463bf370372562b883aaefa1df4562c8&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26d3f0e47295be3c6&time=1721235069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b06a52d20ec44d47251ad92d475f6708669abc3a7942572d0c9317ce77e04ea7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98fb6e076658c8168&time=1721235069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71ca12bb6b9af7712752b3d8be0e4e318b2317db1d6702526a601e34e80b0fc1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f49d313e8054c0c41&time=1721235069&tool=RSC

ADOBE INC.

Details

2024/07/16 18:32:21

Price
518.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.27% (-1.40)

ISIN US00724F1012
Symbol ADBE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 230,169 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 518.60 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 519.40 EUR (150)
Open 519.80 EUR
High 523.50 EUR
Low 516.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 519.40 EUR
VWAP 519.798 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,298
Trading volume 674,697.80
Number of trades 92
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.08% +13.23% +1.19%
Perf (abs.) -27.80 +60.70 +6.10
Beta 1.29 1.45 1.48
Volatility 3799  33.27 37.79
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADOBE INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

18:32

16:58

17:35

Price

520.80 EUR

520.80 EUR

518.00 EUR

520.40 EUR

282.10 CHF

592.20 EUR (2024/02/05
400.25 EUR (2024/05/31
592.20 EUR (2024/02/05
400.25 EUR (2024/05/31

518.02 EUR (3,168
486.54 EUR (4,284
469.73 EUR (4,157

)
)
)
502.56 EUR (3,980)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.52 79
0.01 5
0.67 92
0.02 6
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588683

ADOBE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/24

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

18:36

08:00

18:03

08:21

10:51

17:58

20:22

17:44

16:32

17:42

564.26 USD 375.27

519.80 EUR

566.45 USD

519.80 EUR

517.60 EUR

521.10 EUR

530.20 EUR

521.10 EUR

517.10 EUR

520.40 EUR

0.00

2.18

0.00

0.02

0.42

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

25,272

26

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16597

ADOBE INC.

Company profile

F\\ Adobe

Contact Details
ADOBE INC.

345 Park Avenue - 95110-2704 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-536-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@adobe.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Kathleen
Oberg

Brett Biggs
Cristiano Amon

Daniel
Rosensweig

David Ricks

Dheeraj
Pandey

Frank
Calderoni

Laura
Desmond

Melanie
Boulden

Spencer
Neumann

Shantanu
Narayen

Anil
Chakravarthy
Dan Durn

Dana Rao
David
Wadhwani

Gloria Chen

Scott Belsky

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@adobe.com
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